5-5-24 TIME TRIAL START LIST 2024 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #4

FIRST GROUP (9:10:00AM START)

1) Juniors) 2) Road Bike Female 3) Road Bike Male
(Oldest-Youngest for all categories except Juniors)

3 per category required for daily awards

CHECK # BIB # GENDER CATEGORY AGE START TIME (AM) LAST NAME FIRST NAME
1 147 MALE Junior Co 37 9:10:00 Vasco Michael
2 148 FEMALE Junior Co 13 9:10:00 Vasco Olivia
3 154 MALE Junior Co 52 9:10:30 Collins lan
4 155 MALE Junior Co 12 9:10:30 Rogers Ricky
5 126 MALE Juniors 16< 9 9:11:00 Lee Silas
6 79 FEMALE Juniors 16< 7 9:11:30 Coimbra Daniela
7 80 MALE Juniors 16< 9 9:12:00 Coimbra John
8 127 MALE ROAD 73 9:12:30 Marnell Tom
9 130 MALE ROAD 63 9:13:00 Chambers Gary
10 486 MALE ROAD 57 9:13:30 Boxx Kevin
11 90 MALE ROAD 56 9:14:00 Tisdale David
12 126 MALE ROAD 45 9:14:30 Lee Silas
13 145 MALE ROAD 46 9:15:00 Romain Jason
14 75 MALE ROAD 39 9:15:30 Miller Julian




SECOND GROUP (10:30:00AM START)

1) TT Bike Female 2) TT Bike Male 3) Team Time Trials
(Oldest-Youngest for all categories)

3 per category required for daily awards

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

156

135

157

643

158

477

478

479

144

106

90

138

159

139

154

160

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

AERO

AERO

AERO

AERO

AERO

AERO

AERO

AERO

AERO

AERO

AERO

AERO

AERO

AERO

ROAD

AERO

AERO

77

54

75

72

71

67

67

64

61

58

56

55

55

53

52

41

37

10:30:00

10:30:30

10:31:00

10:31:30

10:32:00

10:32:30

10:33:00

10:33:30

10:34:00

10:34:30

10:35:00

10:35:30

10:36:00

10:36:30

10:37:00

10:37:30

10:38:00

Wulff
Neumann
Schuler
Noland
LeMaster
Doebele
Adams
Karwowski
Horan
Skaggs
Tisdale
Neumann
Davis
Leo
Collins
Mora

Vasco

Sandra
Heike
Steve
Arthur
Robert
James
Mike
Phillip
Mark
Robert
David
David
Robert
Peter
lan
Miguel

Michael




