## 5-5-24 TIME TRIAL START LIST 2024 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #4

## FIRST GROUP (9:10:00AM START)

1) Juniors) 2) Road Bike Female 3) Road Bike Male (Oldest-Youngest for all categories except Juniors)

3 per category required for daily awards

CHECK	#	BIB#	GENDER	CATEGORY	AGE	START TIME (AM)	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME
	1	147	MALE	Junior Co	37	9:10:00	Vasco	Michael
	2	148	FEMALE	Junior Co	13	9:10:00	Vasco	Olivia
	3	154	MALE	Junior Co	52	9:10:30	Collins	lan
	4	155	MALE	Junior Co	12	9:10:30	Rogers	Ricky
	5	126	MALE	Juniors 16<	9	9:11:00	Lee	Silas
	6	79	FEMALE	Juniors 16<	7	9:11:30	Coimbra	Daniela
	7	80	MALE	Juniors 16<	9	9:12:00	Coimbra	John
	8	127	MALE	ROAD	73	9:12:30	Marnell	Tom
	9	130	MALE	ROAD	63	9:13:00	Chambers	Gary
	10	486	MALE	ROAD	57	9:13:30	Вохх	Kevin
	11	90	MALE	ROAD	56	9:14:00	Tisdale	David
	12	126	MALE	ROAD	45	9:14:30	Lee	Silas
	13	145	MALE	ROAD	46	9:15:00	Romain	Jason
	14	75	MALE	ROAD	39	9:15:30	Miller	Julian

## **SECOND GROUP (10:30:00AM START)**

1) TT Bike Female 2) TT Bike Male 3) Team Time Trials (Oldest-Youngest for all categories)												
3 per category required for daily awards												
	1	156	FEMALE	AERO	77	10:30:00	Wulff	Sandra				
	2	135	FEMALE	AERO	54	10:30:30	Neumann	Heike				
	3	157	MALE	AERO	75	10:31:00	Schuler	Steve				
	4	643	MALE	AERO	72	10:31:30	Noland	Arthur				
	5	158	MALE	AERO	71	10:32:00	LeMaster	Robert				
	6	477	MALE	AERO	67	10:32:30	Doebele	James				
	7	478	MALE	AERO	67	10:33:00	Adams	Mike				
	8	479	MALE	AERO	64	10:33:30	Karwowski	Phillip				
	9	144	MALE	AERO	61	10:34:00	Horan	Mark				
	10	106	MALE	AERO	58	10:34:30	Skaggs	Robert				
	11	90	MALE	AERO	56	10:35:00	Tisdale	David				
	12	138	MALE	AERO	55	10:35:30	Neumann	David				
	13	159	MALE	AERO	55	10:36:00	Davis	Robert				
	14	139	MALE	AERO	53	10:36:30	Leo	Peter				
	15	154	MALE	ROAD	52	10:37:00	Collins	lan				
	16	5	MALE	AERO	41	10:37:30	Mora	Miguel				
	17	160	MALE	AERO	37	10:38:00	Vasco	Michael				